
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 15.12.2017.

Vācija U-20
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 29.10.2025. 15:34:19

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


